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ARIA TOP 50 COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART 2010
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SPEAK NOW Taylor Swift1 <P>2 BIG/UMA 2749395
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50 KW/SME

FEARLESS

NEED YOU NOW

GET CLOSER

WRAPPED UP GOOD

LITTLE BIRD

TAYLOR SWIFT

PLANET COUNTRY

ABSOLUTE GREATEST: 40 YEARS TRUE BLUE

SOUTHERN VOICE

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

THE ESSENTIAL

FREIGHT TRAIN

DOUBLE CREAM: THE BEST OF CREAM OF COUNTRY VOL…

34 NUMBER ONES

BOTH SIDES NOW

GREATEST HITS

THE WINNERS 2010

CALLING ME HOME

IT'S GONNA BE OK

COURT YARD HOUNDS

THE BEST OF COUNTRY MUSIC CHANNEL 2010

CREAM OF COUNTRY 13

DEFYING GRAVITY

LEGEND: THE BEST OF WILLIE NELSON

LIMITED EDITION: GREATEST HITS: VOLUMES 1, 2 & 3

SUMMER

BEST SO FAR

HIT COUNTRY 2011

THE VERY BEST OF DOLLY PARTON

NUMBER ONE HITS

AMERICAN VI: AIN'T NO GRAVE

THE ESSENTIAL

LIVING NEXT DOOR TO ALICE

CMAA PRESENTS: BEST OF AUSTRALIAN COUNTRY

THE COUNTRY BOX

I LOVE THIS PLACE

PLAY ON

THE INCREDIBLE MACHINE

LONG ROAD OUT OF EDEN

CATHERINE BRITT

HURRICANE

GLORIANA

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

CRAZY HEART: ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK

PRELOVED

ON THE ROAD AGAIN: TRACKS FOR TRUCKIES

AT SAN QUENTIN / AT FOLSOM PRISON

HEMINGWAY'S WHISKEY

Taylor Swift

Lady Antebellum

Keith Urban

The McClymonts

Kasey Chambers

Taylor Swift

Lee Kernaghan

John Williamson

Tim McGraw

Johnny Cash

Keith Urban

Dixie Chicks

Alan Jackson

Various

Alan Jackson

Adam Harvey

Shania Twain

Various

Sara Storer

Adam Brand

Court Yard Hounds

Various

Various

Keith Urban

Willie Nelson

Tim McGraw

The Sunny Cowgirls

Adam Harvey

Various

Dolly Parton

Tim McGraw

Johnny Cash

John Denver

Smokie

Various

Various

Troy Cassar-Daley

Carrie Underwood

Sugarland

Eagles

Catherine Britt

Steve Forde

Gloriana

Slim Dusty

Soundtrack

Beccy Cole

Various

Johnny Cash

Kenny Chesney

BIG/UMA

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

UMA

LIB/UMA

UMA

ABC/UMA

GUM/EMI

CURB/SME

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

SME

ARI/SME

SME

ARI/SME

SME

UMA

EMI

ABC/UMA

CB/SHK

COL/SME

EMI

SME

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

CURB/SME

CB/SHK

SME

ABC/UMA

RCA/SME

CURB/SME

MER/UMA

RCA/SME

CSR/UMA

EMI

JV/UMA

LIB/UMA

COL/SME

MER/UMA

UNI/UMA

ABC/UMA

ABC/UMA

WAR

CAP/EMI

SHK

CORE/SME

SME

COL/SME

<P>5

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<P>3

<P>3

1799119

6336412

9474212

2721045

LMCD0109

1787469

8000288

6274852

88697578192

C2K86290

5155542

88697759862

88697625602

88697672392

88697786812

88697583672

9863141

6062532

2734999

077CDCB

88697670622

9184192

88697608722

2357512

88697731602

CD79130

070CDCB

88697741112

5330664

88697060742

88697814222

2733149

88697070082

DNA0090

6410842

5330037

LMCD0046

88697499232

2755048

1749402

2739484

2747125

9362496865

5842352

NW6181

RMPBCA01

88697654032

82876766582

88697574452
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